Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

SMBV100A_bro_en_5214-1114-12.indd   16 16.04.2013   10:54:30
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S&SMBV110A BVector &Signal  VgVornctor  17
Ordering information
Specifications in brief
I/Q modulation
Internal digital standards (with additional
 options)
R&S®SMBV-B10 baseband generator required &S/EDE/EDE EvtalucStg/B0ASO&, 3PP FDD
incl. HSPA/HSPA+, TD-SCDMA, CDMA2000®,
VxEB-DO, EUT0A/LTE, WSS0AX™,
WL0AN IEEE 812.VV n/b/i/ne, TET0A ValVnsV 2,
P&, altgnss, nalSalVt,  MaluVcttchS ED ngd
LE, XS ndSt™,  &IIU&  ndSt, HD  ndSt™ 2),
FM stereo/RDS, DAB/T-DMB, DVB-H/DVB-T,
 multicarrier CW
Realtime custom digital modulation R&S®SMBV-B10 baseband generator required ASK, FSK, BPSK, QPSK, QPSK 45° offset,
OQP&K, π/4-QP&K, π/2-DMP&K, π/4-DQP&K,
π/8-D8P&K, 8P&K, 8P&K EDE, V6Q0AS,
32Q0AS, 64Q0AS, 256Q0AS, V124Q0AS
I/Q modulator bandwidth (RF) internal 61 SHz, V21 SHz tor V61 SHz, dVpVgdSgi tg
baseband options
external > 511 SHz
Maximum waveform length 32 Msample
with R&S®SMBV-K511 option 256 SsnmpalV
with R&S®SMBV-K512 option V snmpalV
DAC resolution V6 bSc
ACLR WCDS0A 3PP FDD, TS V/64 67 dMe (cyp.)
EVM WCDS0A 3PP FDD, TS V/64 0.4 % (meas.)
WL0AN IEEE 812.VVne, V61 SHz 0.44 % (meas.)
EUT0A/LTE 0.4 % (meas.)
Connectivity
Remote control IEC/IEEE, EchVorgVc (L0AN), U&M,  sVorSnal (&-232) 3)
Peripherals U&M 2.1 (hSih spVVd)
1) PEP = pVnk VgvValtpV ptwVor.
2) HD ndSt™ Ss n portporSVcnory corndVmnork tf SMSquScy DSiScnal Ctorp.
3) VquSorVs R&ST&-U&MV (orVetmmVgdVd Vxcorn).
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit (including power cable, quick start guide and CD-ROM, with operating and service manual)
BVector &Signal VgVornctor 1) R&S®SMBV100A V417.6114.12
Options
RF
9 kHz ct 3.2 Hz R&S®SMBV-B103 V417.9613.12
9 kHz ct 6 Hz R&S&SMB-MV16 1407.9703.02
Reference Oscillator OCXO 2) R&S®SMBV-B1 1407.8407.02
Reference Oscillator OCXO High Performance 2)  R&S®SMBV-B1H V4V9.V612.12
Phase Coherence R&S®SMBV-B90 1407.9303.02
Pulse Modulator R&S®SMBV-K22 1415.8019.02
PualsV VgVornctor R&S®SMBV-K23 1415.8025.02
Baseband
MnsVbngd VgVornctor wSch DSiScnal StdualncStg (orVnalcSmV) ngd
0AM (32 SsnmpalV), V21 SHz F bngdwSdch 3)
R&S®SMBV-B10 V417.8617.14
MnsVbngd VgVornctor ftor N&& wSch HSih DygnmSes,
Digital  Modulation (realtime) and ARB (32 Msample),
V21 SHz F bngdwSdch 3) 4)
R&S®SMBV-B10F 1419.2009.02
MnsVbngd VgVornctor wSch 0AM (32 SsnmpalV), 61 SHz F bngdwSdch R&S®SMBV-B51 1407.9003.04
Hnord DSsk (orVmtvnbalV) R&S®SMBV-B92 1407.9403.02
Digital Baseband Connectivity R&S®SMBV-K18 1415.8002.02
SVmtory ExcVgsStg ftor 0AM ct 256 SsnmpalV 3) R&S®SMBV-K511 1419.2544.02
SMBV100A_bro_en_5214-1114-12.indd   17 16.04.2013   10:54:30
18
Designation Type Order No.
SVmtory ExcVgsStg ftor 0AM ct V snmpalV R&S®SMBV-K512 V4V9.2567.12
F MngdwSdch ExcVgsStg ct V21 SHz R&S®SMBV-K521 1419.2580.02
F MngdwSdch ExcVgsStg ct V61 SHz R&S®SMBV-K522 V4V9.2619.12
Internal digital standards 5)
&S/EDE R&S®SMBV-K40 1415.8031.02
EDE EvtalucStg R&S®SMBV-K41 V4V5.8461.12
3PP FDD R&S®SMBV-K42 1415.8048.02
3PP FDD EghngeVd S&/M& TVscs Sgeal. H&DP0A R&S®SMBV-K43 1415.8054.02
P& R&S®SMBV-K44 V4V5.8161.12
3PP FDD H&UP0A R&S®SMBV-K45 1415.8077.02